9.5
(0.374)
0.9 ± 0.1
(0.035 ± 0.004)
X X
YSHAFT SLOT
IS OPTIONAL
ANGLE

(30C);C6
REV. 03/19
 How To Order
PTM90 2 - 0 25 S - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
	 PTM90 = Panel Control
	 w/Push-Push Switch
Number of Sections
	 2 = Dual Gang
Center Detent
	 0 = No Detent
	 1 = Center Detent
Shaft Length (FMS)
	 20 = 20 mm (Knurled and Flatted
		             shaft)
	 25 = 25 mm (Slotted shaft only)
	 30 = 30 mm (Flatted shaft only)
Shaft Style
	 F = Flatted Metal
	 K = Knurled (18 tooth serrated)
	 S = Slotted Metal
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
	 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Standard Resistance Table
	 Resistance	 Resistance
	 (Ohms)	 Code
	 1,000	 102
	 2,000	 202
	 5,000	 502
	 10,000	 103
	 20,000	 203
	 50,000	 503
	 100,000	 104
	 200,000	 204
	 500,000	 504
	 1,000,000	 105
Switch Circuit
Schematic
9.5
(0.374)
0.9 ± 0.1
(0.035 ± 0.004)
X X
YSHAFT SLOT
IS OPTIONAL
ANGLE
Y
1 2 3
3.5
(0.138)
4.85
(0.191)
6.5 ± 0.5
(0.256 ± 0.002)
9.5
(0.374)
0.9 ± 0.1
(0.035 ± 0.004)
X X
Y
Y
1 2 3
3.5
(0.138)
4.85
(0.191)
6.5 ± 0.5
(0.256 ± 0.002)
2.0 ± 0.1
(0.079 ± 0.004)